HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 5435 ARLINGTON VA 22205.06835

TELEPHONE W 2016742
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEwL.# 0000000
{Two Copies) 1-171 . £ Yes, No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM N{rWAE VAN . ITHRC
Last Middle First

Current Address QQ’GL& Bl UIEN QT HOCH MO CITY .\J'nfl—fk)l:\i'\r{
pate of Birth T[T [ 1431 Place of Birth _5ON TAM  IET KA

— P - ~ o . 2T “ditE O —CRPS
Previous Occupation(before 1975) (CLONC L CF ARTILLERY (CMIMANDER TN CHIEFCF 1 €O
{Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From (|16 |78 To R j3[148%

SPONSOR'S NAME: THANH VAN B r M &V

Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES CF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

YName, Address & Telegphone ' Relationship

- o

NEP M. HUA WIiFE

I

T v, NS Sopn
nll'“ \ NZﬂ!WEif S oA

DUuc v Meuden) ok

HA v NawJep "

2

HEL T. MU YER BeclrirTE
DiEP T. Wiruyes DAL TE

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
CDP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraded to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: é./14L/§:@




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLIGANT (PA) :__ [HO UAN Nlyyed

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA,

NONE

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION




HO! GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635

TELEP! =" 9 s
ELEPHONE Wy 2i1672
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#

(Two Copies) -7 g Yes, No

The purpaose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM N{xU-Ep UAN ' TH

Last Middle Ist
Current Address g'_-tlh[__k B ;“EM QT HOCH I.Miblﬂ CiT Ul‘ﬁ’lw

Date of Birth Zl ll 1931 Place of Birth _ 50N TAY |, UIETNAAA

Previous Occupationbefore 1975 (OLONE L OF ARTILLERY COMMANDER TN CHIEFOF I COR)
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAWP Dates : From (16 [7S To le 3 (14988
SPONSOR'S NAME: THANH VAN MaouYyend '

Address & Telephone )

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

Relations iig

_TEP M. HUA wiE "
THANH U Ndes) Sd N

NS VIIY SRV 115 TR S ——SoM
DUE V. NZuyen) sc\zz

iew T s DA HTEL
DiEf T. Wiruyew bausy TeQ

1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship [(AOR), .
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I~130
must do so. :

Date Prebared: 6/ 4 /@Z




6.

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLIGANT (PA)

VAN MLy es)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

SRS

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from sbove)

—_——

ADDITIONAL INRORMATION




HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET~NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTAKE FORM (Two Cgples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

LA RS RS RS2 R

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGUWYEN VAN THO

Last (Ten Ho} MiddIle (Giua) First {Ten gol])
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 7 7 143] SON TAM
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): X Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): idarried (Co lap gia dinmh):_ X
{Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : Q4u[i4 Buwi VIEN QL

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) . . -
HooH Mibpr AUty
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VK hay khong): Yes (Co) _X ©  (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): Eﬂhl 1S ___ To (Den): a{:g[& g

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: XKUAN (0C  CAMP
CAMP (Trail tu)

PROFESSION (Ngha nghiep):  (UMEMPLOYALERT (MwL
|LLE W 3 (S5

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): O
VN ARMY (Quan d0i VN) Rank (Cap bac):
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Pos

Date (nam)>

* APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): - Yes (Co): P,

IV Number (So ho soJt_QllbTR

No (Khong):

et

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguol di theo): 0 —
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day & ¢ . EI

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN)i__ 8 AL

CVIETIAL .

mmmm £ i CORP’.

HO CHUAMINY QITY JIETNAR

NAMF, & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoli Bao tro):

THAOK VAN Nuuvesn [ Sow -
. : - e - - e
U.8. CIPIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes len: _» . (Rhe fro
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER. (Lien ha voi tw ihan tai VN): SOAL e

NAME § SIGNATURE: N me Um»{//;\ .
E owr I!NFIEORMAN¥ ' '

ADDPESE & TELEPHON
(Ten, Chu-ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai c¢ua nguoi dxen don nay)

DATE:

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) ear 1Nam)




 {

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

THO VAN _NGUYEA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE bF BIRTH| . ILATIONSHIP TO
. PA.
NONE
- . ——m —
| D R B
E | Lo
TR i — -
: g .
I —— ——— Ry —r——— '.'v;— r—— L
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,*SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET-NAM vedl! -T2

Independence - Fresdom — Happiness
MINISTRY OF INTERIOR

Xuan~Loc Re-sducation Camp

No. #® 14/GRT '

CERTIFICATE OF RELEASE
00077802412

Considering Communique # 9456-BCA/TT of the Interior Ministry on S/31/61.
Executing the Order of Release # 63-QD of the Interior Ministry on 02/04/88.

This Certificate of Release is hereby delivered to :
NBUYEN VAN THO

Born in 1931 in ¢ Ha—Noi.

Registered domicile before arrest : ©4/64 Bui Vien - QI TP/HCM.
Convicted of (being) Colonel, Artillery Commander, IV Corps.

Arrested on : jun 16, 1975 - Sentence ! TTCT. (re—-education camp)
Returned to residence at : 84/64'Bui Vien - QI TP/HCM.

Re~education performances evaluation ¢

Ideology : faith in the policy of generosity of our Party and our
government.

Labor @ fully participating in all hard labor with outstanding results, ha:
the spirit of organization and discipline in the re—-educational programs)
Internal rule: seriocusly applying all rules.

On this 13th day of February, 1988
Major Nguyen Thanh Tam
(signed and sealad)

*DAI-NAN SERVICES CENTER® - 1236-D 5. Jacksos Strest - Seattle, WA, 98104 - Tel. (204) 325-7289

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR®8 COMPETENCE

I, Angie SY, hereby certify that the above is an accurate translation of .
photocopied "“Certificate of Release” in Vietnamese
in English and Vietnamese to render such transla

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before ae,

this .-Z.QF.Z day of June , 1988. /IZ’@«/

NODTA PUBLIC
_ — in and for the State of Washington
R S residing at Seattle.

00616 - Phylicia i NvER



e Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Tnailang
Date: _1 6{?“’"%2
Re: IN. 2\ € »z

\\*c*\ SV ‘lana Ay L

< «

-

JeEr

3ir/430am:

Tnls 13 10 r2sponse LS youl 1NQULCy Concerning the Unlteg Staces Qraderly Deoarture
Arogiam, 3 Qrogram Dy wnicn Jualified 1naividuals are acie to resettle in the
Jriize2c States from Viatnam.,  The hign volume 2f JCP cases anc inquirisas

unforzunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than tals letter.

/7 we regret tnat tne Qrderly Departure Program policy pronioits responses to
inguirjies from any party other than tne petitioner, a very close relitive
of tne beneficiary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designateg
in writing on Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-23.

/N7 We scknowledge receipt of the documents fOT N uaxan \\J=\-\AUQJ~

IV Wo. 4\ 633 - , whicnh \!QZ Xe gm‘gd @ﬁ

/7] Tne sccuments wnicn we still need o complete 's

Zase are:

/7 ine _zczer 3f Introguction (LOI) wnicn you are inguiring about has/has not
=. The LIJI agoes not guarantee that you/your relative(s) will
exit nermissicn, as that must De gbtainea from tne Vietnamese

ties

;] Shouid you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, piease notify OOF
of tne exlt permit numpers for eacn person listeg on the case.

,/ Tne interview witn the UNHCR representative in Ho Chi Minn City nas not
ceen conducted. Interviews are scneauled by tne Vietnamese authorities, 3ina
we nave no influence on the scheculing of indiviaual cases for interview.

// Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed in Ho Chi Minn City, but
nis/her/tneir case has not yet besn approved by a Consular or INS officer

/ / #e are awaiting a megdical clearance for your relative(s).

/¢ {cur relative(s) has/have been approved for the U.S., and we nave notified
T the vietnamese that ne/sne/they may be placed on a manifest for departure
#e cannot preagict when ne/she/tney will be manifestegd as that is solely
JE 1o the vietnamese authorities. A local 'vGliuiilaly agency in your area
i1 notify you Of your relative's/relatives' onward travel plans and
nis/ner/treir exact date of arrival in tne Uniteo States.

Sincerely,

=3

Orgerly Oeparture Program
American Empassy - 8ox 58
APQ San francisco 96346-0001



Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy

. )
Bangkok, Thailand 27 ?r)suy '8

Dear Visa Petitioner: IV number &f/1- &7 3

f' This office has received an approved petition according

your relative(s) status as an Immediate Relative of an
American Citizen.

This office has received an approved petition according
your relative(s) preference status.

Persons desiring to immigrate to the United States are, by U.S.
Immigration laws, divided into two general categories: (a) those
who may enter the United States as permanent residents, without
any restriction based on numbers of persons (Immediate Relative
Petitions), and (b) those who are restricted by an annual number
of persons who may enter as permanent residents (Preference
Petitions). Preference Petitions are processed according to
Department of State issued "Priority Dates".

The petition we received for your relative(s) is:

X An Immediate Relative Petition which will be reviewed by
our office in the near future for ODP processing. You will
receive further information concerning ODP requirements and
processing once your relative(s) file has been reviewed.

_ A Preference Petition with a current or near-current
Priority Date which will be reviewed in the near future for
ODP processing. You will receive further information

concerning ODP requirements and processing once your
relative(s) file has been reviewed.

_ A Preference Petition which 1is not yet near it's
Priority  Date. Our most recent guidance from the
Department of State is that Petitions in this category can
only be processed if they were filed before .
When the Petition is near-current it will be reviewed for
ODP processing. You will receive further information
concerning ODP requirements and processing when your
relative(s) file has been reviewed. The processing

criteria for the U.S. ODP give special preference for
persons having a close involvement with the U.S. Government
in Vietnam prior to 1975, Should your relative(s) have
claim to such involvement, please notify this office.

Cases that have already been interviewed by UNHCR in Ho Chi Minh
City are under constant review by this office. If your
relative(s) have Dbeen interviewed, their file will be
re-reviewed in the near future regardless of the type of
Immigrant Visa Petition you have filed. Petitions for persons
who have already departed Vietnam will be forwarded to the
appropriate U.S. Government office,

The receipt of this Petition 1s only one step of the ODP
Process. Eventual movement from Vietnam is always contingent on
the Vietnamese authorities taking favorable action on your
relative(s) Exit Permit and allowing your relative(s) access to
the U.S. Orderly Departure Program.

In tuture correspondence concerning this case, please be sure to

ase the "IV number" listed at the top of this letter. Also
advicse ysour relative{(s) in Vietnam to use this IV number,.

(ui- o)



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET~NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205<063

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH
AERRN RN R AR

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NOGiUWYEN VAN THC
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Gilua) First (Ten gol) .
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : z 7z 43¢ SOMN TAY Vit T Mo
{Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): X Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh):_X
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : SGJL4 Bui VIEN QF

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

HO CH M UTY

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _X No (Khong) _
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): }ah! 1S To (Den): L[12[5%
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: XWAN CC - CAMP
CAMP (Trai tu)
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): _ (LUEMPLOYAENT [ B2 o L
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): T‘uhe (ss A Av _
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): (¢ ' 3 Y T oF iv CORPS.

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (C uc vu)-

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): P .
. IV Number (So ho so): JAitl T=X
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): AZCAJE
{Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghl ben sau vol day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 84/u£ ol Vi EA G K
HC CHUALAHE TS VT A A

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
THALR VAN Nhuven /] Sen

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): A No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER. (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): SRS _
NAME & SIGNATURE: THANMY  UAr_ Niuyens HLM[’/WLL/

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguol dien don nay)

DATE: g \Q, 45 §
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




rfage ¢

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : VHC

VAN ANGUYEA

(Listed on page 1)

[ NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP 19
PA.

None

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different frcm abcecve)

FDDITIONAL INFCRMATICH




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: v N6 LL

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) 1171 ;. Yes, ¥ Mo
: ’ 7
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ A/ i Y SA/ VAN T+
Last Middle First
Current Address ol .. = T (/4]
/ I\

Date of Birth __ v/ </ | Place of Birth &M.L\A)!#, V714
vl v 1 t 14 ) ? -V

M

Previous Occupation(before 1975)@%&&@%_@@&4@‘&_@%3
(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From (/s [ 74 To “}zL’ z/] £L

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: _ AJ/G My /GA/ I/NM THAAN
ame

Address & Telephone

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

N ouYsn 1an T pol s Son

r

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOQR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

TO

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION




Thanh Van Nguyen

June 19, 1988

To whom it may concerns:

My father is Tho Van Nguyen, previous occupation (before 1975) was
Colonel of Artillery Commander is Chief of fourth Corps. His US
Advisors in 1970 wvas L.T. Colonel Donal W. Moore and in 1972 was

Colonel I.N.F. John P. King.

Recently, he had been released from Vietnamese Communist
concentration camp in February 1988, and right now, he is living with
my cousin and has no job because he is still under supervising of

Vietnamese Goverment.

I would like to submit these application and additional
information to previous applied to bring him to the United States of
America for family reunion. Please help him and us (wife, children
and grandchildren) to process this application as soon as possible,

since wve had been seperated for fourteen years.
If You need additional informations please feel free to contact us

at the above number or address. We really appreciate for your help.

Sincerely Yours,

Ut A

Thanh Van Nguyen



SOCIALIST REFUBLIC OF VIET-NAM IV#?!!—F]Q

Independence —~ Freedom - Happiness
MINISTRY OF INTERIOR

Xuan—Loc Re—education Camp

No. # 14/GRT

CERTIFICATE 0OF RELEASE
00077802412

Considering Communique # 946-BCA/TT of the Interior Ministry on 5/31/641.
Executing the Order of Release # &43-0D of the Interior Ministry on 02/04/88.

This Certificate of Release is hereby delivered to :

N6UYEN VAN THO

RBorn in 1931 in ! Ha—-Noi.
Registered domicile before arrest : 84/64 RBui Vien - QI TR/HCM.
Convicted of (being) Colonel, Artillery Commander, IV Corps.

Arrested on I jun 16, 19735 - Sentence ! TTCT. (re—education camp)
Returned to residence at : 84/64 Bui Vien - &I TF/HCM.

Re-education performances evaluation @

Ideology : +faith in the policy of generosity of our Farty and our
government.

Labor @ fully participating in all hard labor with outstanding results, has

the spirit of organization and discipline in the re-educational programs;
Internal rule: seriously applying all rules.

I 4
On this 13th day of February, 1988
Major Nguyen Thanh Tam
(signed and sealed)

*DAI-NAN SERVICES CENTER® - 1234-D 5. Jackson Street - Seattle, WA. 98104 - Tel. {206} 325-7285

CERTIFICATION DF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE

I, Angie &SY, hereby certify that the above is an accurate tr
photocopied "Certificate of Release" in Vietnamese E am compétent
in English and Vietnamese to render such translati

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me,

this ...... day of June , 1988.

| NDTA

R - in and for the State of Washington
S LT residing at Seattle.
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P 0. BOX 5435, ARLINCTON. VA 22205-063S

T .
ELEPHONE: v o 2652
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) -1 . Yes, ¥ M
: ' a

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ Algyivoy Vi T 0
Last Middle First
Current Address _ Sk /gy A . \/vn Qj,/ P //H(om/l//\/
Date of Birth 7 /<7 / /7321 Place Sf Birth SonTa—y Als A/
L4 ] S 7 v M
3 t
Previous Occupation(before 1975) ART/LLER 1V Conpy

(Rank & Position)
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From b/’/’z/ 7 To 2(/ /ellg,f

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: MGUYEAN VAN THANH
Name

Address & Teleohdne -z Y

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.St

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

NeuYSN \fAN THANE SoN

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




§. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATICNSHIP
PA.

T0

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION




Abiaby Al & huivh oo

Caie 24 Atue Hor , o8 a1 uo Chayih,
e ‘ / ] ~- . .
u&':‘) w Voo W Nhat ¢fta[s8 vC 0 b

~ Hwan Heu ol M C’/LUAA o 9».0! /TOJ.LM
(Lot) dl\&&,«, AoC bas th‘a y7 pm AILM WALl
Adn T 130 ) ww‘ Aune 1o , aul M Az pl]u/\

Mﬁ«é;{l}w,w% Lidnsy AR nes B
‘/\%ﬂ-ﬁ&oc, M,\ad&w[o(/wu»wﬁua,

A chiain IES & Lot cl,«a.u,
Vo 6 Tﬁf’.; cJuw /Ouu,. /»'Aeua in
W o Qod o o wau fu/\(/l

Lo
huain 27 wpiam Vo hayda (qué S VW
ba hac ) | TW cled ) Moy
@wx il hain WMT\M wnn & md

Abdinlr w
e o Vpggen fuadlicn
opuagon s e HES



!/

{une 1988




JE— Card Yg
_‘VE—Doc.Request;Fom C? C %9 l
e Release® Order
- Computer
Form ] |D| 1
— QDP/Date
Membersm.p;lztter





